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COMMUNITY NOTICE 
2024 Meeting Schedule 
Barcoo Shire Council Ordinary Meeting Dates 
In accordance with Section 254B of the Local Government Regulation 2012, Barcoo Shire Council 
Ordinary Meetings are held generally on the third Wednesday of the month at various locations 
within our Shire, commencing at 8:00am. Please be aware that Ordinary Meetings are open to the 
public. Council encourages community engagement and interest, and we hope to see members of 
the community at our Council meetings. 

 
Month Day/Date Location 

January Wednesday, 17 January 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

February Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

March Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

April Tuesday, 9 April 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

May Monday, 27 May 2024 Windorah Community Centre 

June Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

July Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

August Wednesday, 21 August 2024 Stonehenge Community Centre 

September Wednesday, 18 September 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

October Wednesday, 16 October 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

November Wednesday, 20 November 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

December Friday, 13 December 2024 Jundah Council Chambers 

 
 

 

 

 
Mike Lollback 
Acting Chief Executive Officer 
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